items subject to change in price, color, specification, design and availability without notice.
33268 central ave, union city, ca 94587, USA  tel: (510) 324-3399 Fax: (510) 324-3366
USRA 0-6-0 SWITCHER
1:29 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
The United States Railroad Administration was set up in
response to a need for efficient railroad operations following
America’s entry into World War 1 in 1917.  The existing net-

USRA 0-6-0 SWITCHER
1:29 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
G731-01 USRA 0-6-0 - Unlettered Black, Live Steam
G731-04 USRA 0-6-0 - PENNSYLVANIA #8262, Live Steam
G731-07 USRA 0-6-0 - CN #7470, Live Steam
G731-09 USRA 0-6-0 - C&NW #2605, Live Steam
G731-10 USRA 0-6-0 - NYC #6999, Live Steam
G731-11 USRA 0-6-0 - NPR #384, Live Steam
G731-12 USRA 0-6-0 - D&RGW #61, Live Steam
AP-27006 1:29 USRA Tender, Unlettered Black, Live Steam
AP-27007 1:29 USRA Tender, Unlettered Black, Electric
AP-29208 Hand Operated Water Pump for 0-6-0 Switcher